BETHANY LUTHERAN MUSIC MINISTRY
YOUTH PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

February 15

March 7
March 14
April 13

May 4
May 11
May 18

May 29
June 1

DATE TBD

9:00am - 8:00pm

Evening

6:30pm
8:00am

9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
8:00am

9:30am
7:00pm

3:00pm

School Day

DATE TIME ENSEMBLE EVENT
September 15 9:30am Trinity & Troubadour  Lead in Worship (BLC)
Choirs
October 6 9:30am K-2 Choir Lead in Worship (BLC)
October 27 9:30am Preschool Lead in Worship (BLC)
November 6 School Day Trinity & Troubadour  Potential Off Campus Singing Event
Choirs
December 8 9:30am K-2 Choir Lead in Worship (BLC)
December 15  3:00pm Trinity Choir 53rd Annual Christmas Concerts at
Bethany Lutheran
7:00pm Troubadour Choir
December 20  10:40am Preschool Christmas Service
December 24  5:00pm Trinity & Troubadour  Lead in Christmas Eve Worship (BLC)
Choirs
January 26 8:00am Troubadour Choir; MS  Lead in Worship for National Lutheran
Worship Band School’s Week (BLC)
9:30am Trinity Choir; MS
Worship Band
February 9 9:30am K-2 Choir Lead in Worship (BLC)

Troubadour Choir

Trinity & Troubadour
Choirs
K-2 Choir

Troubadour Choir

Trinity Choir
Preschool

K-2 Choir
Trinity Choir

Troubadour Choir
Trinity & Troubadour
Choirs

Troubadour Choir; MS
Worship Band

Trinity & Troubadour
Choir

Lutheran Elementary School’s
Tournament (Concordia University
Irvine)

Fine Arts Festival at Bethany Lutheran
School

Musical

Lead in Worship for Palm Sunday (BLC)

Lead in Worship (BLC)

Lead in Worship (BLC)

Lead in Worship for Music Ministry
Sunday (BLC)

Spring Concert at Bethany Lutheran
School
8th Grade Graduation

Knott’s Berry Farm Performance
(Pending Audition Result)




