BETHANY LUTHERAN MUSIC MINISTRY YOUTH PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

DATE	TIME	ENSEMBLE	EVENT
September 15	9:30am	Trinity & Troubadour Choirs	Lead in Worship (BLC)
October 6	9:30am	K-2 Choir	Lead in Worship (BLC)
October 27	9:30am	Preschool	Lead in Worship (BLC)
November 6	School Day	Trinity & Troubadour Choirs	Potential Off Campus Singing Event
December 8	9:30am	K-2 Choir	Lead in Worship (BLC)
December 15	3:00pm 7:00pm	Trinity Choir Troubadour Choir	53rd Annual Christmas Concerts at Bethany Lutheran
December 20	10:40am	Preschool	Christmas Service
December 24	5:00pm	Trinity & Troubadour Choirs	Lead in Christmas Eve Worship (BLC)
January 26	8:00am 9:30am	Troubadour Choir; MS Worship Band Trinity Choir; MS	Lead in Worship for National Lutheran School's Week (BLC)
Falsa o	0.20	Worship Band	L. J. M. J. Marker (DIC)
February 9	9:30am	K-2 Choir	Lead in Worship (BLC)
February 15	9:00am - 8:00pm	Troubadour Choir	Lutheran Elementary School's Tournament (Concordia University Irvine)
March 7	Evening	Trinity & Troubadour Choirs	Fine Arts Festival at Bethany Lutheran School
March 14	6:30pm	K-2 Choir	Musical
April 13	8:00am	Troubadour Choir	Lead in Worship for Palm Sunday (BLC)
AA	9:30am	Trinity Choir	Leader Wester (DLC)
May 4	9:30am	Preschool	Lead in Worship (BLC)
May 11	9:30am	K-2 Choir	Lead in Worship (BLC)
May 18	8:00am	Trinity Choir	Lead in Worship for Music Ministry Sunday (BLC)
	9:30am	Troubadour Choir	
May 29	7:00pm	Trinity & Troubadour Choirs	Spring Concert at Bethany Lutheran School
June 1	3:00pm	Troubadour Choir; MS Worship Band	8th Grade Graduation
DATE TBD	School Day	Trinity & Troubadour Choir	Knott's Berry Farm Performance (Pending Audition Result)